KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

7101 160

KNIPEX CoBolt® S

KNIPEX CoBolt® S

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN
Handles
weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities piano wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

Specially suitable for small hands

precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire as well as piano wire
Cuts components such as bolts, nails, rivets etc. up to @ 4.4 mm
Extremely high cutting capacity with little effort required due to
extremely effective joint design

cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness
approx. 64 HRC

The microstructure on cutters keeps the material to be cut in a good
insertion position: makes optimal use of the mechanics

with gripping surface below the joint for gripping and pulling wires with
a diameter as from 1.0 mm

Chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

7101160
4003773082668
plastic coated
210g

160 x 46 x 13 mm

@ 4.4

3.2
3.0
@ 5.3 mm

21040302
EC000165
EC000165
AAAO949c004
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