

Product information

71 01 160

KNIPEX CoBolt® S



- Specially suitable for small hands
- precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire as well as piano wire
- Cuts components such as bolts, nails, rivets etc. up to Ø 4.4 mm
- Extremely high cutting capacity with little effort required due to extremely effective joint design
- cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness approx. 64 HRC
- The microstructure on cutters keeps the material to be cut in a good insertion position: makes optimal use of the mechanics
- with gripping surface below the joint for gripping and pulling wires with a diameter as from 1.0 mm
- Chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

Allgemein

Article No.	71 01 160
EAN	4003773082668
Handles	plastic coated
weight	210 g
Dimensions	160 x 46 x 13 mm

Technische Attribute

Cutting capacities medium hard wire (diameter)	Ø 4.4
Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)	Ø 3.2
Cutting capacities piano wire (diameter)	Ø 3.0
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)	Ø 5.3 mm

Klassifikation

eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040302
ETIM 5.0	EC000165
ETIM 6.0	EC000165
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA949c004

technical change and errors excepted